
YIL 2014 AİDAT BEDELİ 
(TL)

AİDAT BEDELİ 
TOPLAM- 

YAPILANDIRMAD
AN ÖNCE(TL)

AİDAT BEDELİ 
DÖNEMLİK- 

YAPILANDIRMA
DAN SONRA 

(TL)

AİDAT BEDELİ 
TOPLAM- 

YAPILANDIRMAD
AN SONRA        

(TL)

1993 216,00 4.536,00 0,24 1.413,84
1994 216,00 4.320,00 0,60 1.413,60
1995 216,00 4.104,00 1,20 1.413,00
1996 216,00 3.888,00 2,40 1.411,80
1997 216,00 3.672,00 3,00 1.409,40
1998 216,00 3.456,00 4,80 1.406,40
1999 216,00 3.240,00 9,60 1.401,60
2000 216,00 3.024,00 18,00 1.392,00
2001 216,00 2.808,00 30,00 1.374,00
2002 216,00 2.592,00 48,00 1.344,00
2003 216,00 2.376,00 72,00 1.296,00
2004 216,00 2.160,00 78,00 1.224,00
2005 216,00 1.944,00 84,00 1.146,00
2006 216,00 1.728,00 96,00 1.062,00
2007 216,00 1.512,00 114,00 966,00
2008 216,00 1.296,00 120,00 852,00
2009 216,00 1.080,00 132,00 732,00
2010 216,00 864,00 132,00 600,00
2011 216,00 648,00 144,00 468,00
2012 216,00 432,00 144,00 324,00
2013 216,00 216,00 180,00 180,00
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